Radiator Centre Ltd : 2 G
rand Parade, Polegate, East Sussex, BN
26 5H
G
w
w
w
.radiatorcentre.com

Innovate Technical Detail : RC/PW/01.11
Pipe Centres = C - valve centres
ie: C - 80mm with Standard RadCen Valves
(PLEASE NOTE: Flow connection = Right hand side)
CODE Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Centres (C)
(mm)
Bracket /
Connection
Centres (S)
(mm)
Bracket Centres
(L) (mm)
Weight (Kg) Water capacity
(ltrs)
Power (watts)
FUT061007602109 760 610 82 610 545 375 18.8 5.9 1259
FUT071007602509 760 710 82 710 546 475 21.1 6.6 1452
FUT081007602909 760 810 82 810 547 575 23.6 7.3 1622
FUT091007603309 760 910 82 910 548 675 26.1 7.9 1793
FUT111007604109 760 1110 82 1110 549 875 31.1 9.2 1964